
Date

Name

Organization

Phone

Email

Address

Attendees

Time In Time Out

1st choice

Alternate 

Deposit $ Amount

Unit Rates Total

$630
$975

$930

$1,200

$130

$170

$160

$205

PBArtsInfo@copbfl.com

Pompano Beach Cultural Affairs Department

50 W. Atlantic Blvd., Pompano Beach, FL 33060

954-545-7800 • www.pompanobeacharts.org

Reservation Estimate

Nature of Event:

Day/Date: 

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Date Rec'd

Application Fee (non-refundable)
Security Deposit (refundable)

Location

336-Seat Flexible Performance Space/Courtyard (1 tech included)

Tuesday - Saturday 10 am - 6 pm (8 hours)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Reservation is not confirmed until Rental Application 

is received.

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) 

with admission

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission

Additional Hours for Theater (outside of facility hours)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) 

with admission
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with 

admission

VENUE

VENUE ADDRESS
VENUE PHONE #

mailto:PBArtsInfo@copbfl.com
mailto:PBArtsInfo@copbfl.com


$90

$120

$115

$165

$35

$45

$45

$60

$75

$105

$90

$135

$35

$45

$45

$60

Additional Hours for Additional Hours (outside of facility hours)

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with 

admission

Multipurpose Room (capacity 30 or less) - Tuesday - Saturday 10 am - 6 pm (3 hour min)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) 

with admission

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission

Additional Hours for Additional Hours (outside of facility hours)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) 

with admission

Meeting Room (capacity 20 or less) - Tuesday - Saturday 10 am - 6 pm (3 hour min)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) 

with admission

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) 

with admission

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with 

admission



$1,575

$2,575

$2,325

$3,000

$50

$47

$54

$20

$25

$300

$100

$50

$500
$250.00

Subtotal: $
$40

$

$

$

$
$40

Signature: Print/Date

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Theater/Courtyard package includes access to the facility from 8am to 10pm; 

(1) tech person, (1) front line staff, tables and chair set up

Linens

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)

Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) 

with admission

Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission

ADDITIONAL FEES

Sunday Events (additional $50 per hour)

BSO non alcohol event ($47/hour)

BSO event with alcohol ($54/hour)

Security ($20 per hour)

Staff ($25 per hour)

Cleanup Fee - flat fee

Table and Chair Fee - flat fee

Special Instructions:   

Bar Services - flat fee
Full Bar with Bartender

Beer and Wine with Bartender 

Enhanced Lighting
SUBTOTAL

Tax at 6.5%

SUBTOTAL WITH TAX

100% due at signing of rental agreement
Enhanced Lighting
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