

## Pompano Beach Cultural Affairs Department 50 W. Atlantic Blvd., Pompano Beach, FL 33060 954-545-7800 • www.pompanobeacharts.org

Date	'	VENUE		
		Reservation Estimate		
Name				
Organization				
		VENUE ADDRI	ESS	
Phone		VENUE PHONE #		
Email				
		PI	3ArtsInfo@copbf	- I com
Address		<u> </u>	<del>5, 11 (5)11110 (5 (5 (5 ) 5)</del>	<u></u>
	Nature of Event:	Attendees		
	Day/Date:	Time In	Time Out	
1st choice				
Alternate				
	Reservation is not confirmed until Rental Application	Deposit \$	Date Rec'd	Amount
	is received.			
	Application Fee (non-refundable)			
	Security Deposit (refundable)			

Location	Unit	Rates	Total		
336-Seat Flexible Performance Space/Courtyard (1 tech included)					
Tuesday - Saturday 10 am - 6 pm (8 hours)					
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)		\$630			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)		\$975			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)		\$930			
with admission					
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission		\$1,200			
Additional Hours for Theater (outside of facility hours)					
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)		\$130			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)		\$170			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)		\$160			
with admission					
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with		\$205			
admission	3203				

Multipurpose Room (capacity 30 or less) - Tuesday - Saturday 10 am - 6 pm (3 hour min)				
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$90			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$120			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$115			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$165			
Additional Hours for Additional Hours (outs	ide of facility hours)			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$35			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$45			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$45			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$60			
Meeting Room (capacity 20 or less) - Tuesday - Sature	day 10 am - 6 pm (3 hour min)			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$75			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$105			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$90			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$135			
Additional Hours for Additional Hours (outside of facility hours)				
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$35			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$45			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$45			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$60			

Theater/Courtyard package includes access to the facility from 8am to 10pm; (1) tech person, (1) front line staff, tables and chair set up				
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$1,575			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit)	\$2,575			
Pompano Beach Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$2,325			
Non-Resident (individual or nonprofit) with admission	\$3,000			
ADDITIONAL	FEES			
Sunday Events (additional \$50 per hour)	\$50			
BSO non alcohol event (\$47/hour)	\$47			
BSO event with alcohol (\$54/hour)	\$54			
Security (\$20 per hour)	\$20			
Staff (\$25 per hour)	\$25			
Cleanup Fee - flat fee	\$300			
Table and Chair Fee - flat fee	\$100			
Linens	\$50			
Bar Services - flat fee				
Full Bar with Bartender	\$500			
Beer and Wine with Bartender	\$250.00			
Subtotal:		\$		
	SUBTOTAL	\$		
	Tax at 6.5%	\$		
	SUBTOTAL WITH TAX	\$		

100% due at signing of rental agreement	\$
Special Instructions:	

Signature: Print/Date